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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 25/2/2017

Event 9 Girls, 100m Freestyle 10 - 11 years
25/02/2017 - 12:43 Results
Rekordi Polet kupa Open 57.80 PATAKI, Fanni HUN Sombor 16/02/2013
Rekordi Polet kupa 10 1:15.64 CREVAR, Aleksandra SRB Sombor 24/02/2008
Rekordi Polet kupa 11 - 12 59.98 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 17/02/2013

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Polet KUP 

1. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportkoezpont 1:09.15 399 32.68 36.47
2. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.85 387 33.34 36.51
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.86 387 33.18 36.68
4. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.20 365 34.13 37.07
5. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk''Swim Star'' 1:12.62 344 34.93 37.69
6. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.30 335 34.69 38.61
7. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.28 297 36.47 39.81
8. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:16.37 296 37.33 39.04
9. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:16.65 293

10. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.94 289 36.27 40.67
11. ZSIGMOND, Greta 06 Dunaferr SE 1:17.08 288 37.35 39.73
12. SORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.20 275 38.10 40.10
13. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.34 274 37.64 40.70
14. RAFAISZ, Adel 06 Dunaferr SE 1:18.60 271 37.07 41.53
15. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.97 258 37.71 42.26
16. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.22 255
17. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.90 249 37.59 43.31
18. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.37 244 39.08 42.29
19. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk''Swim Star'' 1:21.38 244 39.15 42.23
20. LONCAR, Milica 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:22.04 238 38.47 43.57
21. HEGEDUS, Dorka 06 Dunaferr SE 1:22.08 238
22. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.52 234 38.92 43.60
23. VRANJES, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.12 229 39.54 43.58
24. PINTER, Panna 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:23.50 226 40.56 42.94
25. VASIC, Mila 07 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:24.12 221 39.95 44.17
26. RAUF, Kira 06 Dunaferr SE 1:24.27 220 40.05 44.22
27. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.53 218
28. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkoezpont 1:25.10 214
29. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.21 213 41.65 43.56
30. GIBICZ, Darinka 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:25.73 209 40.08 45.65
31. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.51 203 40.81 45.70
32. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.57 203 41.00 45.57
33. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:27.88 194 41.43 46.45
34. MARIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.10 192 41.54 46.56
35. HUSTI, Hanga 06 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.02 187 41.83 47.19
36. SZABO, Nora 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.60 183 42.19 47.41
37. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:31.31 173
38. VUKAS, Jovana 06 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.39 172 42.71 48.68
39. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.41 172 42.71 48.70
40. FARKAS, Hanna 06 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:31.59 171 43.12 48.47
41. HORVATH, Boglarka 06 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:33.06 163 43.30 49.76
42. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.17 148 45.08 51.09
43. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.27 147 45.60 50.67
44. VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.72 145 45.98 50.74
45. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.82 140 46.85 50.97
46. MRDJA, Sanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.14 139 44.31 53.83
47. GARDINOVACKI, Milica 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.12 131 47.78 52.34
48. VARGA, Valentina 07 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:42.07 124 49.55 52.52
49. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:42.57 122 47.83 54.74
50. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:42.96 120 47.44 55.52
51. CUBRILO, Sara 07 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:43.24 119 47.34 55.90
52. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 1:45.07 113 45.16 59.91
53. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.47 109 49.44 57.03
54. SEKULIC, Marta 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:46.88 108 47.84 59.04
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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 25/2/2017

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Polet KUP 

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

55. MASA, Beata 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:56.49 83 54.28 1:02.21
DSQ OSTIJIN, Kalina 06 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:56.78 53.37 1:03.41
sick STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad
sick GYURKITY, Greta 07 Bajai Spartacus SC

prvenstvo Vojvodine

1. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.85 387 33.34 36.51
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.86 387 33.18 36.68
3. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.20 365 34.13 37.07
4. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk''Swim Star'' 1:12.62 344 34.93 37.69
5. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.30 335 34.69 38.61
6. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.28 297 36.47 39.81
7. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:16.65 293
8. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.94 289 36.27 40.67
9. SORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.20 275 38.10 40.10

10. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.34 274 37.64 40.70
11. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.97 258 37.71 42.26
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.22 255
13. KULIC, Alisa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.90 249 37.59 43.31
14. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.37 244 39.08 42.29
15. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk''Swim Star'' 1:21.38 244 39.15 42.23
16. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.52 234 38.92 43.60
17. VRANJES, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.12 229 39.54 43.58
18. VASIC, Mila 07 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:24.12 221 39.95 44.17
19. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.53 218
20. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.21 213 41.65 43.56
21. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.51 203 40.81 45.70
22. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.57 203 41.00 45.57
23. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:27.88 194 41.43 46.45
24. MARIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.10 192 41.54 46.56
25. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:31.31 173
26. VUKAS, Jovana 06 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.39 172 42.71 48.68
27. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.41 172 42.71 48.70
28. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.17 148 45.08 51.09
29. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.27 147 45.60 50.67
30. VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:36.72 145 45.98 50.74
31. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.82 140 46.85 50.97
32. MRDJA, Sanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.14 139 44.31 53.83
33. GARDINOVACKI, Milica 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.12 131 47.78 52.34
34. VARGA, Valentina 07 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:42.07 124 49.55 52.52
35. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:42.57 122 47.83 54.74
36. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:42.96 120 47.44 55.52
37. CUBRILO, Sara 07 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:43.24 119 47.34 55.90
38. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 1:45.07 113 45.16 59.91
39. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.47 109 49.44 57.03
40. MASA, Beata 06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:56.49 83 54.28 1:02.21

DSQ OSTIJIN, Kalina 06 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:56.78 53.37 1:03.41
sick STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad


